
 ÄHTÄRI 18.3.2018

 pk 25 tikkaa Järj. Ähtärin Seudun Tikka

Yht. 41 kilpailijaa päivitetty 18.3.2018 klo 22.50

MM

1. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi 38 43 40 45 44 210

2. Nokelainen Eino ÄST 39 45 32 40 45 201

3. Fischer Jussi ATi 36 36 43 37 43 195 5x10

4. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK 43 33 37 40 42 195 3x10

5. Kokko Pekka KjT 35 35 39 42 40 191

6. Juurakko Raimo ATi 29 39 38 40 41 187

MA

1. Holma Raimo ATi 36 38 37 38 39 188

2. Moilanen Markku ITK 39 30 32 38 41 180 4x10

3. Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi 31 42 29 40 38 180 1x10

4. Uitto Jukka KjT 39 37 31 39 31 177

5. Keskinen Juhani ITK 34 37 35 38 32 176

6. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi 39 23 39 32 38 171

MB

1. Noukkala Marko ÄST 35 35 40 37 38 185

2. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK 38 35 38 31 39 181

MC

1. Noukkala Mika ÄST 34 33 39 32 34 172

2. Koskela Taisto ITK 28 29 33 37 40 167

3. Jämsä Tapio ÄST 36 34 20 36 36 162

4. Välimäki Markku KjT 27 31 33 35 31 157

5. Kallio Jarno VaaTi 23 46 22 32 33 156

6. Varsaluoma Kauko ITK 17 33 33 36 25 144

7. Hautaniemi Reijo ATi 26 29 29 24 31 139

8. Kallio Lauri ÄST 36 25 27 23 27 138

9. Palomäki Pauli ÄST 20 27 30 21 36 134

10. Tikkalahti Juhani ATi 13 25 19 28 24 109

11. Siirilä Seppo ATi 12 17 26 24 26 105

12. Mäkynen Onni JaTi 13 37 15 23 15 103

NA

1. Savioja Tuula ITK 44 46 43 41 38 212

2. Tuomisto Seija JaTi 45 38 41 40 41 205

3. Hakomäki Laila ÄST 28 36 39 42 43 188 5x10

4. Muotio Pirjo JaTi 34 39 40 36 39 188 3x10

5. Riutta Helena ÄST 32 41 35 35 40 183

 



NB

1. Mattila Merja KjT 40 43 29 30 46 188

2. Hietanen Hely ÄST 17 30 31 33 32 143

3. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi 26 25 37 26 26 140

NC

1. Lamminmäki Kirsti ÄST 30 36 31 31 30 158

2. Holma Anne ATi 28 23 27 29 31 138

3. Siirilä Raili ATi 21 34 26 22 30 133

4. Järvensivu Sari ÄST 22 26 16 23 28 115

NuB

1. Laitila Elina JaTi 29 36 24 34 33 156

2. Laitila Laura JaTi 23 21 18 22 35 119

3. Hartonen Aarre ÄST 12 35 1 27 29 104

JOUKKUEET

Miehet

1. ITK 732

Varsaluoma Kosti 195

Varsaluoma Tommi 181

Moilanen Markku 180

Keskinen Juhani 176

2. ATi 709  

Fischer Jussi 195

Holma Raimo 188

Juurakko Raimo 187

Hautaniemi Reijo 139

3. ÄST 696

Nokelainen Eino 201

Noukkala Marko 185

Noukkala Mika 172

Kallio Lauri 138

Naiset

1. JaTi 533  

Tuomisto Seija 205

Muotio Pirjo 188

Kaihlamäki Mailis 140

2. ÄST 514

Hakomäki Laila 188

Riutta Helena 183

Hietanen Hely 143



 ÄHTÄRI 18.3.2018

 pm-125 tikkaa Järj. EP:n piiri & ÄST

yht.38 kilpailijaa

 Miehet

1. Kokko Pekka KjT MM 197 212 201 188 215 1013

2. Nokelainen Eino ÄST MM 204 208 197 199 201 1009

3. Mäkinen Mauno VaaTi MM 206 198 198 199 204 1005

4. Varsaluoma Kosti ITK MM 191 193 208 197 200 989

5. Juurakko Raimo ATi MM 202 193 186 200 202 983 46

6. Fischer Jussi ATi MM 195 188 206 187 207 983 45

7. Tuulikangas Esko VaaTi MA 181 197 188 192 187 945

8. Uitto Jukka KjT MA 178 180 202 179 192 931

9. Keskinen Juhani ITK MA 171 194 187 185 190 927 46

10. Noukkala Marko ÄST MB 172 182 198 185 190 927 44

11. Holma Raimo ATi MA 164 182 189 196 192 923

12. Moilanen Markku ITK MA 181 187 178 187 183 916

13. Lehtiniemi Aimo MieTi MA 180 179 190 177 171 897

14. Koskela Taisto ITK MC 180 189 176 169 175 889

15. Noukkala Mika ÄST MC 168 168 178 177 190 881

16. Varsaluoma Tommi ITK MB 176 181 174 181 167 879

17. Kallio Lauri ÄST MC 171 181 161 178 179 870

18. Jämsä Tapio ÄST MC 169 156 173 175 177 850

19. Varsaluoma Kauko ITK MC 148 157 158 185 155 803

20. Kallio Jarno VaaTi MC 153 168 152 154 146 773

21. Hautaniemi Reijo ATi MC 130 134 161 156 147 728

22. Mäkynen Onni JaTi MC 125 134 137 151 124 671

23. Siirilä Seppo ATi MC 122 99 113 106 94 534

24. Tikkalahti Juhani ATi MC 71 74 66 78 78 367

Naiset

1. Savioja Tuula ITK NA 209 201 206 216 200 1032

2. Tuomisto Seija JaTi NA 190 211 205 216 208 1030

3. Hakomäki Laila ÄST NA 183 204 205 183 190 965

4. Muotio Pirjo JaTi NA 199 186 191 202 182 960

5. Riutta Helena ÄST NA 186 201 187 164 191 929

6. Mattila Merja KjT NB 190 160 183 171 172 876

7. Kaihlamäki Mailis JaTi NB 160 168 165 164 183 840

8. Lamminmäki Kirsti ÄST NC 155 170 168 165 166 824

9. Hietanen Hely ÄST NB 140 172 181 170 160 823

10. Siirilä Raili ATi NC 110 111 127 123 108 579

11. Järvensivu Sari ÄST NC 88 76 102 118 107 491

Nuoret

1. Laitila Elina JaTi NuB 130 154 137 140 157 718

2. Laitila Laura JaTi NuB 140 135 135 130 133 673

3. Hartonen Aarre ÄST NuB 105 117 84 81 98 485


